
BEN ANDERSON

BEN ANDERSON

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

D

AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

OkaloosaTax.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ALTERNATE KEY

TAXING AUTHORITY

LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AD VALOREM TAXES

MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS

PROPERTY ADDRESS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

RE
TA

IN
 T

H
IS

 P
O

RT
IO

N
 F

O
R 

YO
U

R 
RE

CO
RD

S
PL

EA
SE

 M
A

KE
 C

H
EC

KS
 P

A
YA

BL
E 

TO
 B

EN
 A

N
D

ER
SO

N
 T

A
X

 C
O

LL
EC

TO
R.

 M
A

IL
 P

A
YM

EN
TS

 T
O

 P
.O

. B
O

X
 1

39
0,

 N
IC

EV
IL

LE
, F

L 
AF

TE
R 

M
AR

CH
 3

1S
T,

 T
AX

ES
 M

U
ST

 B
E 

PA
ID

 B
Y 

CA
SH

, C
AS

H
IE

R’
S 

CH
EC

K 
O

R 
M

O
N

EY
 O

RD
ER

RETURN WITH PAYMENT

PAY ONLINE
OkaloosaTax.com

E-check is FREE!

PAY BY MAIL
P.O. BOX 1390

Niceville, FL 32588

PRIOR TO MARCH 31ST TAXES CAN BE PAID WITH 
CASH, CHECK, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS OR E-CHECK.
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Receive future tax bills by email. Visit OkaloosaTax.com and sign up to Get bills by email. 

Get bills by email.USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

PAY ONLY 
ONE AMOUNT

QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT

Sign up at 
OkaloosaTax.com

IF POSTMARKED BY:
PLEASE PAY ONLY

ONE AMOUNT

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:

$115.35

FL

Bidder #727

Bidder #727

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Cash, Cash

SOUTHWEST OKALOOSA FIRE DIST
NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT

$0.00

SCHOOL STATE

EMERGENCY MEDICAL
PUBLIC HEALTH

SCHOOL LOCAL
CAPITAL OUTLAY

ROAD AND BRIDGES
OKALOOSA COUNTY BD OF CO COMMS

FINE AND FORFEITURE

04/28/2005

GENERAL REVENUE

2003  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

2003  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

SW10

8,323

190435

190435

2.13020
0.06740

0.00000
1.83840

2.37900

Paid

5.91500

0.18770
0.02630

Cert #2702

Cert #2702

If Received By

If Received By

0.05000

Apr 29, 2005

Apr 29, 2005

8,323
8,323
8,323

8,323
8,323
8,323
8,323

8,323
8,323

2004-2807446 $150.89OKA CO AFFORDABLE HOMESIGHTS

8.321.00000

JONES CHARLES B
132 F ELM AVE SE
FT WALTON BCH, FL    32548-7290

JONES CHARLES B
132 F ELM AVE SE
FT WALTON BCH, FL    32548-7290

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH,
CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY
CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR
MONEY ORDER

182S25272A00180020

182S25272A00180020

13.85940

WYNNHAVEN BCH EST LOTS 2 & 3
BLK 18

49.23

Receipt #

19.80
0.22
1.56
0.56

17.73
15.30
0.00

0
0.42

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
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0
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0
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0
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0

0
0
0
0

8,323

$115.35

8,323
8,323




