2003 Paid Individual Tax Certificate

BEN ANDERSON (
Okaloosa County Tax Collector

Make your payment at **OkaloosaTax.com**. Echeck is **FREE!** 

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS

182S25272A00180020 SW10 190435

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH,

JONES CHARLES B 132 F ELM AVE SE

FT WALTON BCH, FL 32548-7290

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER WYNNHAVEN BCH EST LOTS 2 & 3 BLK 18

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPT

TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	<b>EXEMPTION AMOUNT</b>	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
OKALOOSA COUNTY BD OF CO COMMS					
ROAD AND BRIDGES	0.00000	8,323	0	8,323	0.00
GENERAL REVENUE	1.83840	8,323	0	8,323	15.30
FINE AND FORFEITURE	2.13020	8,323	0	8,323	17.73
PUBLIC HEALTH	0.06740	8,323	0	8,323	0.56
EMERGENCY MEDICAL	0.18770	8,323	0	8,323	1.56
CAPITAL OUTLAY	0.02630	8,323	0	8,323	0.22
SCHOOL LOCAL	2.37900	8,323	0	8,323	19.80
SCHOOL STATE	5.91500	8,323	0	8,323	49.23
NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT	0.05000	8,323	0	8,323	0.42
SOUTHWEST OKALOOSA FIRE DIST	1.00000	8,323	0	8,323	8.32
EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:					
TOTAL MILLAG	13.85940		AD VALO	AD VALOREM TAXES	

Receive future tax bills by email. Visit OkaloosaTax.com and sign up to Get bills by email.

QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT

## OkaloosaTax.com

USING YOUR SMARTPHONE CAMERA, SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

IF POSTMARKED BY:
PLEASE PAY ONLY
ONE AMOUNT

E-check is FREE!

Get bills by email.



Sign up at

OkaloosaTax.com

Cert #2702 If Received By
Bidder #727 Please Pay

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS \$115.35

Apr 29, 2005

\$0.00

BEN ANDERSON 200

2003 Paid Individual Tax Certificate Make your payment at **OkaloosaTax.com**. Echeck is <u>FREE!</u>

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

ACCOUNT NUMBER PROPERTY ADDRESS

182S25272A00180020

ALTERNATE KEY
190435

PRIOR TO MARCH 31ST TAXES CAN BE PAID WITH CASH, CHECK, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS OR E-CHECK.

PAY ONLINE OkaloosaTax.com PAY BY MAIL P.O. BOX 1390 Niceville, FL 32588

RETURN WITH PAYMENT

JONES CHARLES B 132 F ELM AVE SE FT WALTON BCH, FL 32548-7290 PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER



\$0.00

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BEN ANDERSON TAX COLLECTOR. MAIL PAYMENTS TO P.O. BOX 1390, NICEVILLE,

**PORTION FOR YOUR** 

JR RECORDS
CHECK OR MONEY ORDER